2023-2024

2023-2024 .
Chapter Membership Voting
Delgates
Affton High School 14 2
Allen Village High School 33 5
Battle High School 17 2
Bayless High School 27 4
Belton High School 30 4
Blue Springs High School 147 21
Blue Springs South High School 150 21
Boonslick Career & Technical Education Center 140 20
Bowling Green High School 25 4
Branson High School 13 2
California High School 19 3
Camdenton High School 36 5
Cameron High School 11 2
Cape Girardeau Career & Technical Center 16 2
Carrollton Area Career Center 18 3
Carthage High School 33 5
Cass Career Center 72 10
Center High School 30 4
Clayton High School 73 10
Clinton Technical School 45 6
Columbia Hickman High School 36 5
Confluence Preparatory Academy 20 3
Cuba High School 13 2
DeSoto High School 25 4
Dexter Senior High School 21 3
Diamond High School 21 3
Dixon High School 11 2
East High School 15 2
East Newton High School 63 9
El Dorado Springs High School 22 3
Eureka High School 42 6
Fair Grove High School 22 3
Festus High School 15 2
Fort Osage Career & Technical Center 60 9
Fort Osage E-Studies 19 3
Fort Zumwalt East High School 39 6
Fort Zumwalt North High School 16 2
Fort Zumwalt South High School 26 4
Fort Zumwalt West High School 32 5
Four Rivers Career Center 28 4
Fox Senior High School 121 17
Francis Howell Central High School 118 17
Francis Howell High School 214 31
Francis Howell North High School 105 15




Franklin Technology Center
Fredericktown High School

Grain Valley High School

Hancock Senior High School
Hannibal Career & Technical Center
Hazelwood Central High School
Hazelwood East High School
Hazelwood West High School
Hillcrest High School

Jennings High School

Kearney High School

Kennett Career & Technical Center
Kirkwood High School

Ladue Horton Watkins High School
Launch Virtual Learning

Lee's Summit High School

Lee's Summit North High School
Lee's Summit West High School
Liberty High School

Liberty North High School

Lincoln College Preparatory Academy
Lindbergh High School

Marquette High School

McCluer High School

McCluer North High School
McDonald County High School
Mehlville High School

Moberly Area Technical Center
Morgan County R-Il High School
Nevada Regional Technical Center
Nixa High School

North Kansas City High School
North Point High School
Northwest High School

Oak Park High School

Oakville High School

Odessa High School

Orchard Farm High School

Osage High School

Owensville High School

Ozark High School

Ozark Mountain Technical Center
Pacific High School

Park Hill High School

Park Hill South High School

Park Hills Central High School
Parkway Central High School

73
17
35
66
15
12
52
27
24
35
50
26
94
139
15
42
84
58
18
33
44
42
27
16
18
11
13
29
39
94
44
26
61
12
12
34
105
12
119
68
108
21
34
67
27
17
57

=
AU W A INNDN OGN O

[N N
N N OlW

ADPAANDNWNPD OO UVIIW

=
w

LVIN N O DO

15

17

10
15

10

N



Parkway North High School
Parkway South High School
Parkway West High School
Pattonville High School

Platte County High School
Pleasant Hill High School
Poplar Bluff High School
Putnam County High School
Raymore-Peculiar High School
Raytown High School

Raytown South High School
Republic High School
Riverview Gardens High School
Rock Bridge Sr. High School
Rockwood Lafayette High School
Rockwood Summit High School
Rolla Technical Institute

Ruskin High School

Saline County Career Center
Scotland County High School
Scott Regional Technical Center
Seckman High School

Sikeston Career & Technical Center

Smith-Cotton High School
Smithville High School

Soldan International Studies High School

Springfield Catholic High School
Springfield Central High School
Springfield Glendale High School
Springfield Kickapoo High School
Springfield Parkview High School
St Charles High School

St Charles West High School

St Clair High School

St James High School

St Joseph Benton High School

St Joseph Central High School

St Joseph Lafayette High School
St. Teresa's Academy

Staley High School

Sullivan High School

Tipton High School

Troy Buchanan High School
Truman High School

Union High School

University Academy - Upper School

University City High School

14
77
30
35
137
20
13
45
70
29
14
115
24
47
26
12
34
31
73
21
57
83
64
68
16
50
65
44
85
47
179
39
24
26
25
28
88
66
23
40
11
75
17
28
43
33
11

16

A N PPN W

AP P WO

13

w

N

11

N Lo~ N



Van Horn High School

Vashon High School
Warrensburg Area Career Center
Warrenton High School
Waynesville Career Center
Webb City High School

Webster Groves High School
Wentzville Holt High School
Wentzville Liberty High School
Wentzville Timberland High School
Willard High School

William Chrisman High School
Windsor High School
Winnetonka High School

Wright City High School

12
10
58
29
44
15
81
44
60
47
56
42
11
12
14

N OO0 LN

1

N

N NN OO N OO



