Chapter	2023-2024 Membership	2023-2024 Voting Delgates
Affton High School	14	2
Allen Village High School	33	5
Battle High School	17	2
Bayless High School	27	4
Belton High School	30	4
Blue Springs High School	147	21
Blue Springs South High School	150	21
Boonslick Career & Technical Education Center	140	20
Bowling Green High School	25	4
Branson High School	13	2
California High School	19	3
Camdenton High School	36	5
Cameron High School	11	2
Cape Girardeau Career & Technical Center	16	2
Carrollton Area Career Center	18	3
Carthage High School	33	5
Cass Career Center	72	10
Center High School	30	4
Clayton High School	73	10
Clinton Technical School	45	6
Columbia Hickman High School	36	5
Confluence Preparatory Academy	20	3
Cuba High School	13	2
DeSoto High School	25	4
Dexter Senior High School	21	3
Diamond High School	21	3
Dixon High School	11	2
East High School	15	2
East Newton High School	63	9
El Dorado Springs High School	22	3
Eureka High School	42 22	3
Fair Grove High School Festus High School	15	2
Fort Osage Career & Technical Center	60	9
Fort Osage E-Studies	19	3
Fort Zumwalt East High School	39	6
Fort Zumwalt North High School	16	2
Fort Zumwalt South High School	26	4
Fort Zumwalt West High School	32	5
Four Rivers Career Center	28	4
Fox Senior High School	121	17
Francis Howell Central High School	118	17
Francis Howell High School	214	31
Francis Howell North High School	105	15

Franklin Technology Center	73	10
Fredericktown High School	17	2
Grain Valley High School	35	5
Hancock Senior High School	66	9
Hannibal Career & Technical Center	15	2
Hazelwood Central High School	12	2
Hazelwood East High School	52	7
Hazelwood West High School	27	4
Hillcrest High School	24	3
Jennings High School	35	5
Kearney High School	50	7
Kennett Career & Technical Center	26	4
Kirkwood High School	94	13
Ladue Horton Watkins High School	139	20
Launch Virtual Learning	15	2
Lee's Summit High School	42	6
Lee's Summit North High School	84	12
Lee's Summit West High School	58	8
Liberty High School	18	3
Liberty North High School	33	5
Lincoln College Preparatory Academy	44	6
Lindbergh High School	42	6 4
Marquette High School	27	
McCluer High School	16 18	2
McCluer North High School	11	2
McDonald County High School Mehlville High School	13	2
Moberly Area Technical Center	29	4
Morgan County R-II High School	39	6
Nevada Regional Technical Center	94	13
Nixa High School	44	C
North Kansas City High School	26	4
North Point High School	61	9
Northwest High School	12	2
Oak Park High School	12	2
Oakville High School	34	5
Odessa High School	105	15
Orchard Farm High School	12	2
Osage High School	119	17
Owensville High School	68	10
Ozark High School	108	15
Ozark Mountain Technical Center	21	3
Pacific High School	34	5
Park Hill High School	67	10
Park Hill South High School	27	4
Park Hills Central High School	17	2
Parkway Central High School	57	8

Parkway North High School	14	2
Parkway South High School	77	11
Parkway West High School	30	4
Pattonville High School	35	5
Platte County High School	137	20
Pleasant Hill High School	20	3
Poplar Bluff High School	13	2
Putnam County High School	45	6
Raymore-Peculiar High School	70	10
Raytown High School	29	4
Raytown South High School	14	2
Republic High School	115	16
Riverview Gardens High School	24	3
Rock Bridge Sr. High School	47	7
Rockwood Lafayette High School	26	4
Rockwood Summit High School	12	2
Rolla Technical Institute	34	5
Ruskin High School	31	4
Saline County Career Center	73	10
Scotland County High School	21	3
Scott Regional Technical Center	57	8
Seckman High School	83	12
Sikeston Career & Technical Center	64	9
Smith-Cotton High School	68 16	10
Smithville High School		2 7
Soldan International Studies High School Springfield Catholic High School	50 65	9
Springfield Central High School	44	6
Springfield Glendale High School	85	12
Springfield Kickapoo High School	47	7
Springfield Parkview High School	179	26
St Charles High School	39	6
St Charles West High School	24	3
St Clair High School	26	4
St James High School	25	4
St Joseph Benton High School	28	4
St Joseph Central High School	88	13
St Joseph Lafayette High School	66	9
St. Teresa's Academy	23	3
Staley High School	40	6
Sullivan High School	11	2
Tipton High School	75	11
Troy Buchanan High School	17	2
Truman High School	28	4
Union High School	43	6
University Academy - Upper School	33	5
University City High School	11	2
Similarity diej riigii dandar	**	2

Van Horn High School	12	2
Vashon High School	10	1
Warrensburg Area Career Center	58	8
Warrenton High School	29	4
Waynesville Career Center	44	6
Webb City High School	15	2
Webster Groves High School	81	12
Wentzville Holt High School	44	6
Wentzville Liberty High School	60	9
Wentzville Timberland High School	47	7
Willard High School	56	8
William Chrisman High School	42	6
Windsor High School	11	2
Winnetonka High School	12	2
Wright City High School	14	2